T

HAIBOXING

(10681 /10682/10683 )

ITEM 680-P001

Name: Chassis

REMARKS buggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 680-P003

Name; Diff. Gears Assembly

REmArks buggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 680-P004

' Name:

Diff. Gearbox+ Motor Mount+
Spur Gear

REMARKS buggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 680-P0O06

Name: Servo Saver Assembly

RemARKS buggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 681-P001

Name: Front Lower Suspension Arm

REMARKS puggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 681-P002

Name: Rear Lower Suspension Arm

REMARKS puggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 681-P003

Name: Front/rear shock tower

REMARKS buggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 681-P004

Front Bottom Plate +Buggy Body

Name Posts

REMARKS buggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 681-P0O05

Name: Suspension Mount

REMARKS buggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 681-P0O06

Name: Drive Shafts Assembly

REMARKS buggy only

ITEM 681-P007

Drive Shafts Assembly (metal Drive
balls+Pins)

Name:

RemARKs truck/truggy only

ITEM 681-P0O08

Front Bumper Assembly (

Name: Truck/Truaay)

RemArRKs truck/truggy only

ITEM 681-P009

Steering Hubs+Rear Hub

Name: Carriers

REMARKS buggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 681-P010

Name: Front Hub Carriers

REMARKS puggy/truck/truggy

ITEM 681-P011

Body Posts (Front+Rear)

Name: Truggy and Truck

RemARKs truck/truggy only




HAIBOXING

el (10681 /10682/10683 )

ITEM 681-P012 ITEM 681-P013 ITEM 681-P014
= . Off Road Buggy Wing+ Wing n n . Front bumper(Buggy) + Rear .
=21 L =S Name: Stay Name: Bumper(buggy/Truggy/Truck) Name: Front Shock Set
REMARKS buggy only REMARKS puggy/truck/truggy REMARKS puggy/truck/truggy
ITEM 681-P015 ITEM 681-P016 lITEM 681-P017
% Name:; Rear Shock Set Name:; Wheel Hex. ( 8P) Name: Wheel Hex. ( 8P)

REMARKS buggy/truck/truggy REMARKS buggy _Rewarks truck/truggy
ITEM 681-P018 ITEM 680-HO002 ITEM 680-HO05
i i ‘ i Link Ends — ////
RemARKS buggy/truck/truggy REMARKS puggy/truck/truggy REMARKS 2*Qmm
ITEM 681-HO01 ITEM 681-H002 ITEM gggl?ﬁgggk/tmggy

Name: Centre Drive Shaft

REMARKS L=156MM

Name:

Front Diff. Shaft+Rear Diff.
Shaft

REMARKS

Name:

Centre Outdrive
(Centre Front/Centre Rear)

REMARKS

buggy/truck/truggy buggy/truck/truggy buggy/truck/truggy
ITEM 681-H004 ITEM 681-HO05 ITEM 681-HO06
. Front/rear Suspension Arm . " . Wheel Hub Pins 3.2*27.8
// Name: o 24 44 Name: Ball Stud. 4.8*14.5 (10P) o A Name: oo

REMARKS  (3%52.8mm)

REMARKS

REMARKS

buggy/truck/truggy

buggy/truck/truggy

buggy/truck/truggy




-

) (10681 /10682/10683)
HAIB(y(ING
ITEM 681-HO07 ITEM 681-HO08 ITEM 681-HO09
ee8d _— =

@ @ @ & |Name: Flange Locknut M3 ( Wheel Nuts) ; ; Name: Eggwear/smenng Link _— _— |Name: Servo Link Bars

REMARKS REMARKS |=45mm REMARKS L=41mm
ITEM 681-H010 ITEM 681-HO11 ITEM 21116

OO0 0O Ly O

OO0 00 o — O\

) . . Motor Pinion (19T)+Set Screw o ) . 11
00 OO0 Name:; Washers Complete %ﬁ? . Name: (3+3) e 1 & O Name: Brass Bushes 5*11*4(12P)
00 OO0 A0S

REMARKS 3*7*0.5(8P),93.2*6.5*0.5(8P) REMARKS REMARKS
ITEM 21117 ITEM 16008 ITEM 16010
A0 0 OO A~y OO
OO0 S Name; Brass Bushes 10*15*4(12P) OO S Name: Brass Bushes ( 5*8*2.5mm) o1 ®1S, “) [Name: Brass Bushes (8*12*3.5mm)
5 ( £) S N ( O S 5 ( L) )
REMARKS REMARKS REMARKS
ITEM H102T21
Name: Motor Gear(21T)
REMARKs M3*3 1PCS
! ITEM 6588-P110 ITEM 6588-P111 ITEM 6588-P015
Name: Buggy tire( Front)+Sponge | |[Name: Buggy tire( Rear)+Sponge Name: front wheel rim
) REMARKS . - - REMARKS REMARKS




T

HAIBOXING

(10681 /10682/10683 )

ITEM 6588-P016

Name: rear wheel rim

REMARKS

ITEM 6598-P100

Name: Monster Truck Tires(Fr/Rr)+Sponge

REMARKS 6598P

ITEM 6598-P002

Name: Off Road Truck Rim(Fr/Rr)

REMARKS 6598P

ar
b

ITEM 6509-P102

Name: TruggyTires(Fr/Rr)+Sponge

REMARKS 6509P

ITEM 3338-P021

Name: Spoke Wheel Rim

REMARKS 6509P

ITEM 51821

Name: Servo Saver Set

REMARKS

e ©

© ©
© ©

ITEM HOO7

Name: Ball Bearing 5*11*4

REMARKS 5*11*4

ITEM HOO09

Name: Ball Bearing 10*15*4

REMARKS 10*15*4

e e e
A

ITEM HO13

. Front Turning Linkage Inserted
Name: g, suq

REMARKS 4. 8

ITEM HO20 . ITEM HO21 ITEM P0O10
j;) flj;)j;) ;ﬂg;} 47/ p) a/a
O O OSSO O Name: Body Clip A/B- Big OO0 00 |Name: Body Clip A/B- Small Name: Zip Tie(Big)
XY \ NN AR R R
REMARKS REMARKS REMARKS
ITEM PO11 ITEM P0O19 ITEM P100
o~ 0000
(A=
¢~ ¢~ |Name: Zip Tie(Small) :':::;/«: Name: Receiver Antenna Pipe o o o o Name: Body Post Pad
— 0000

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS




-

HAIBOXING

(10681 /10682/10683 )

S0
0

ITEM P101

Name: Motor Pad

REMARKS

ITEM 21112

Name: 5-wire Servo

REMARKS

ITEM 21113

Name: RC 540 motor+Pad

REMARKS 10681

ITEM 21114

Name: RC 550 motor+Pad

remarks 10682/10683

ITEM 21115

Name: Ni-MH 1800 Battery Pack

REMARKS

ITEM 21110NP

Name; 3-in-1 Unit

REMARKS

ITEM EO022

Name: Charger(Australia Standard)

REMARKS 7.2V

__| ITEM 81200

. Off Road Buggy Body (Green

Name: Yellow)

|REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS

ITEM 81201

Name: Off Road Buggy Body (Blue)

REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS

ITEM 82200

Name: Off Road Truggy ( gray+yellow)

rRemarks INCLUDE BODY DECALS

" Name:

1 ITEM 6598P-B201

Monster Truck Body( Red
Yellow)

|REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS




T

(10681 /10682/10683 )

HAIBOXING

ITEM S002 ITEM S003 ITEM S005

- - - - - - - - - -

- - - - — = - g - - - -

— = = Name: Round Head Self Tapping Screw 3*12 - = > Name: Round Head Self Tapping Screw 3*8 — g = g Name: Round Head Screw
REMARKS 3*12 REMARKS 3*§ REMARKS M 3*12
ITEM S006 ITEM S011 ITEM S015

e e e Name: Round Head Screw Qo Quum Quun @umw (N5 1y@: Countersunk Self Tapping Screw o o ¢ ¢  |Name: Grub Screw 3*3-2*7
REMARKS M3*6 REMARKS ST2*15 REMARKS 3*3-2*7
ITEM S016 ITEM S018 ITEM S024

® @ @ 9 - =y =y -y e N

® ® @ @ [Name: GrubScrew3*3 = ™ = = (Name: ?2:;315 gi?ei,eg_e*s P Quu Quw @Quw |NAME: Countersunk Self Tapping Screw

- - - -

REMARKS 3*3 REMARKS 2.6*8 REMARKS 3*10
ITEM S030 ITEM S038 ITEM S042

- - - [ I i AAAADN

— g o g Name: gg:g:;igd Self Tapping Qum  Quw  Quw Qe | \ame: Countersunk Self Tapping Screw ARA AARDN Name: Round Head Hex. Screw3*12
REMARKS 3*10 REMARKS 2*Q REMARKS 3*12
ITEM S059 ITEM SO077 ITEM S084

- =% =% =% |Name: Round Head Screw 3*8 £ ® @ |[Name: Grub Screw 3*10 s gy g | N ame: ggrlg\f Head Self Tapping

- N . ® @ @ o —

REMARKS 3*8

REMARKS 3*10

REMARKS 3*37




44'

(10681 /10682/10683 )

HAIBOXING
ITEM S085 ITEM S086 ITEM S093
e
e [ V— - - - -
Somwae Grvvmmn e W Round Head Self
= &= % & |Name: Round Head Self Tapping Screw @uonmene  @ummmmm | NAME: Countersunk Head Self Tapping Screw - o - e Name: Tapping Screw 2*6
(12PCS)
REMARKS 3*15 REMARKS 3*37 REMARKS
ITEM S137 ITEM S139 ITEM S151
I BB LN
@ @ ¥ & |Name: Countersunk Screw 2*5mm »9e » Name: glgffgr:n‘:" Tapping Screw » \‘ » \ Name: countersunk screw 3+7
Pl 'R R R

REMARKS 2*5mm

REMARKS 2.6*10mm

YeSHH

REMARKS 3*7

ITEM 81210RU

Off Road Buggy Body (Red) -

Name: Optional

REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS

ITEM 81211RU

Off Road Buggy Body

Name: yqjiow) - Optional

REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS

| ITEM 83210RU

Off Road Ford TRUCK BODY

Name: ( Red)-Optional

|REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS

ITEM 83211RU

' Name:

Off Road Ford TRUCK BODY (
Yellow)-Optional

REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS

| ITEM [82210RU

Off Road Truggy ( Green)-

Name: Optional

REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS

TimeEm 82211RU

Off Road Truggy ( Orange)-

Name: Optional

REMARKS INCLUDE BODY DECALS




(10681 /10682/10683 )

OPTIONAL PARTS

ITEM H100

Name: Motor Cooling Heat Sink (For 1/10th scale vehicles)

remarks OPTIONAL

ITEM 6588-P105

Name: Buggy Tires(Front)+Sponge

revarks BUGGY OPTIONAL

ITEM 6588-P106

Name: Buggy Tires(Rear)+Sponge

remarks BUGGY OPTIONAL

ITEM 3378-P004

Name: Front Wheel Rim

remarks BUGGY OPTIONAL

ITEM 3378-P005

Name: Rear Wheel Rim

remarks BUGGY OPTIONAL

['TEM 681-T100

Name: Front CVD Shafts 2P

7 REMARKS metal

ITEM 681-T101

Name: Rear Drive Shafts 2P

REMARKS metal

ITEM |681-T102

Name:|Diff. Outdrive Cups 4P

REMARKsS|metal

MR

ITEM |681-T103

Name:|Rear Wheel Shafts 2P

REMARKS|metal

28 9
S 99

ITEM HO03

Name: Flange Lock Nut M4

REMARKS

eo 7y
00 7y © 9

ITEM [PO12

Name: Wheel Hex.

REMARKS

ITEM |HO22

Name: Wheel Hex. Pin

REMARKS| 231 0mm







